CRIADOURO REALENGO

A Genética de Resultados

(62) 99975-4576
CTF IBAMA: 68114
SEMAD/GO: 1387/2016 (62) 99607-0879

Clas. Nome da Ave/Filiacdo
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BICUDOS

VIETNANZINHO WPS (Vietna WPS/Ladina WPS)

BEL VIGOR WPS (Vigor WPS/Beldade WPS)

ALTEZA BSB-F (Altivo WPS/Itaiiba WPS)

JOQUEI IR WPS (Jéquei WPS/Viquerida WPS)

VAN DAMME WPS (Veneravel WPS/Alfazema WPS)
SOBE SITIO WPS (Vigor Filho WPS/Impiedosa WPS)
SIGNO FORTE WPS (Altivo WPS/Itauba WPS)

PRA SEMPRE WPS (Judeu WPS/Protagonista WPS)
SIRIUS WPS (Calibre 84 WPS/Pompéia 3 WPS)
ESPLENDORZINHO WPS (Esplendor WPS/Gringa G.GO WPS)
ARMAGEDOM (Jaguar WPS/Heranca WPS)

VIETNA JR WPS (Vietna WPS/Chamativa WPS)

LEKO LEKO WPS —CI (Sonata WPS/Gra Fina Saara WPS)
JOIA RARA WPS (Sonata WPS/Espléndida WPS)
VIGORIM WPS (Vigor WPS/Clarim WPS)

FAISQUEIRO WPS (Sobe Faisca WPS/Ladina WPS)
SAGRADO NETO WPS (Cromo WPS/Potira WPS)

MAR DE FOGO WPS (Joia de Ouro WPS/Excéntrica WPS)
JUSTICEIRO WPS (J6ia Rara WPS/Esplendissima WPS)
RED BULL WPS (Moges WPS/Veneza WPS)

BART WPS (Basalto WPS/Sam WPS)

MATA-LEAO WPS (Soneto Espléndido WPS/Jaspe WPS)
F2 JOIA NA JAGUANA WPS (Jdia Rara WPS/Jaguana WPS)
PORTAL WPS (Vigor WPS/Espléndida WPS)

PUNCH WPS (Medieval WPS/Malaguetinha WPS)
DUELISTA WPS (Soneto Espléndido WPS/Querida WPS)
DILEMA WPS (Sobe Faisca WPS/Azurita WPS)
IMPIEDOSO WPS (Intelecto WPS/Pilar WPS)

THOR WPS AMO (Peito de Aco WPS/Sabatini WPS)
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Prop.

Adair
Adair
Eduardo
Adair
Adair
Adair
José S.
Adair
Ademar
Adair
Maikon
Waldir
Valdenir
Waldir
Waldir
Jodo E.
Jodo E.
Waldir
Waldir
Waldir
Waldir
Waldir
Waldir
Waldir
Fabiana
Fabiana
Fabiana
Marco A.
Amarildo
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92 Bicudos e 03 curiés WPS entre os 30 Classificados em 13-10-24 Goiania-GO e pelo Brasil

UF/torn. Cantada
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7:38:9
5:03:7
4:44:7
4:31:8
4:20:9
4:18:1
2:05:2
1:50:3
0:27:6
0:00:4
10:17:0
9:27:5
8:42:5
8:22:9
8:22:7
8:16:6
8:07:2
7:33:0
7:31:8
7:30:7
7:29:0
7:26:9
7:15:3
7:12:0
7:06:4
6:45:0
6:21:2
5:43:4
5:09:1
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92 Bicudos e 03 curios WPS entre os 30 Classificados em 13-10-24 Goiania-GO e pelo Brasil

Clas. Nome da Ave/Filiacdo
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VIGOROSO WPS LB (Vaticano WPS/Requintada WPS)
MALUCO CLD (Zen S-SI WPS/Charlote WPS)

SOBE BRASA WPS (Sobrasil WPS/Chanel WPS)

ZATARA WPS JFS (Judo WPS/Cantarola WPS)

TARIQUE WPS (Tesoura Neto WPS/Molequinha WPS)
JOIA DE PRATA WPS SF (Joia de Ouro WPS/Frésia WPS)
KING JOIA WPS (Joia Rara Filho WPS/Intelectual WPS)
POATAN ALLL WPS (Sobe Raio WPS/Couraca WPS)
SICARIO AG (Sobe Sobe Neto WPS/Sauni WPS)

JOIA REI (J6ia Rara WPS/Espléndida WPS)

ARTEIRO WPS (Sobe Raio WPS/Artémis WPS)

NITRO WPS (Sobe Show WPS/Chanel WPS)

56 QUILATES WPS (Quilates WPS/Categoria WPS)

SELVOSO MALUCO WPS JV (Selvagem WPS/Ventura WPS)

BITCON WPS (Vig WPS/Mania WPS)

IMPOSTOR WPS RL (Medieval WPS/Brilha WPS)
SOBE TURCO (Sabio Mestre WPS/Turcona S-SI WPS)
EMIRADOS (Barém JC/Bravinha WPS)

ATIRADOR WM (Sobe Gringo WPS/Camomila WPS)
SULTAO WM (Sodo WPS/Bina WPS)

RABINO (Sobe Raio WPS/Bina WPS)

SABIN (Sodo WPS/Mania WPS)

CACADOR (Vigor Filho WPS/Ricota WPS)

PIRIGARA (Bravio WPS/Iluminante WPS)

JIU-JITSU (J6ia Rara WPS/Protegida WPS)
CARRASCO WPS (Soneto WPS/Chanel WPS)

SOBE SOAO WPS (Sodo WPS/Libra S-SI MM4 WPS)
SALOMAO WPS JRG (Joia de Ouro WPS/Preferida WPS)
TOURO TERAPIA (Fara6 WPS/MM4 WPS)

ZEUSROT WPS (Bozo WPS/Especifica WPS)

FALCAO WPS (Bozo WPS/Destacada WPS)

URANITO WPS (Uranio WPS/Tupina WPS)
SALVADORENSE DNA (Salvador WPS/Madona WPS)
JUNINHO F (Garanhao WPS/Gurupa WPS)

GALANTE (Garanhao WPS/Gringa Granfino GO WPS)
ESPERANCA WPS (Sobe Rico WPS/Sakari WPS)

VIG VIG WPS (Vig WPS/Ricota WPS)

SOBE RAIO JR WPS (Sobe Raio WPS/Pikena WPS)
CHIANG WPS (Peito de Aco WPS/Chanel WPS)

SOBE SONETO WPS (Soneto WPS/Saara WPS)

SOBE GRAVE (Basalto WPS/Safena WPS)

Prop.

Fabiana
André
Fabiana
Belchior
Belchior
Anderson
Fabiana
Lanza
Anderson
José C.
Bruno
Jair

Joao V.
Joao V.
Elizeu
Rodrigo
Julio
Hugo
Werickson
Werickson
MaDolores
MaDolores
MaDolores
Bruno
Bruno
Mauricio
Arthur
Joao R.
Julio
Celso L.
Celso L.
Celso L.
Vinicius
Vinicius
Uchoa

Bil

CsC

Del

Del

Jasley
Atila
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4:44:0
4:43:0
4:24:3
4:22:9
3:26:0
2:20:1
2:05:4
5:52:7
9:47:4
9:14:2
8:11:5
7:38:6
7:30:7
6:18:6
4:39:3
4:05:1
4:02:3
3:40:6
4:16:2
1:25:7
6:34:0
4:59:2
1:17:2
6:37:9
5:46:6
9:06:0
5:04:4
4:41:1
7:01:97
3:53:4
3:15:3
3:13:0
7:25:06
2:16:72
6:42:27
3:49:32
11:08:16
8:58:81
8:11:20
7:59:57
7:29:71
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Clas. Nome da Ave/Filiacao
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LABAREDA WPS (Sobe Faisca WPS/Turcona S-SI WPS)
TOCANTINS WPS (Basalto WPS/Jurema WPS)
VERSTAPPEN (Vespeiro WPS/Vistosa WPS)

RAIO X HP (Sobe Raio WPS/Eficacia WPS)

SOBE JOIA (Joia Rara WPS/Batucada WPS)

MISTURA FINA WPS (Zen S-SI WPS/Charlote WPS)
LOCUTOR WPS (Marujo WPS/Afluéncia WPS)

SOBE GRAFITE WPS (Soneto WPS/Gringa Granfino GO WPS)
DUBAI WPS (Explosivo WPS/Espléndida WPS)
NARUTO WPS (Marujo WPS/Concertina WPS)
MONOKE (Marujo WPS/Alfazema WPS)

VESPLENDOR WPS I (Esplendor WPS/Massapé WPS)
ONE PIECE WPS (Respléndido WPS/Reluzente WPS)
VIGOROS0-4398 WPS (Vig WPS/Espinela WPS)

MAJO WPS CT ALEGRIA (Basalto WPS/Lembranca WPS)
SOBE MIL (Salvador WPS/Manuelita WPS)

LEVEL ONE WPS (Primeiro Escaldo WPS/Pitaya WPS)
SOBE TIRO WPS (Calibre 84 WPS/Seren WPS)
SOTAQUE WPS (Sodo WPS/Ladina WPS)

TESOURO WPS PFA (Tesoura Neto WPS/Chanel WPS)
INEXORAVEL (Intelecto WPS/Chapa WPS)
TEMPESTADE WPS RBC (UFC WPS/Apurada WPS)

CURIO
4065 WPS (Floresta Negra WPS/Dalai Filha WPS)

4095 WPS (Dalai Tita WPS/Nuclinha WPS)
PAKER WPS (Al Capone WPS/Nufa WPS)

Prop.

Daniel
Diego
Eduardo
Pellucio
CsC
Eduardo
Felipe M.
Emanoel
Thiago CE
Ismael
Atila
Paulo D.
Carlos A.
Carlos H.
Danilo A.
Sergio
Marcus V.
Marcus V.
Dalton
Pedro
Geraldo
Ronesclei

Waldir
Waldir
Regis
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7:24:43
7:03:63
6:50:48
6:39:93
6:22:35
6:18:36
6:12:63
6:09:11
5:54:37
5:37:65
5:01:42
7:39:3
5:46:9
7:24:5
4:04:5
2:23:4
7:03:0
5:48:4
5:21:7
4:22:0
2:03:6
1:25:5

7:38:9
3:32:6
5:20:4



